6123329081

T-950 P.001/006 F-969

FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

#### RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

M&G_13867.00000001	
To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please reco	rd the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
National Foam, Inc.	Kidde Fire Fighting Inc. 150 Gordon Drive PO Box 270 Exton, PA 19341
Individuals Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State of Other:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) anached?   Yes  No	
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other:	Individual(s) citizenship General Partnership Corporation-State of Other:
Execution Date: January 1, 2002	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:    Yes   No
	(Designations must be separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)/ Mark(s)	B. Trademark Reg. No.(s)/Mark(s)
	0726123 958723
Additional num	rbers attached? ⊠ Yes □ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael D. Schumann Address: MERCHANT & GOULD P.C. P.O. Box 2910 Minneapolis, MN 55402-0910	<ul> <li>6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 31</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$790.00</li> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>
	Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayments to our Deposit account number: 13-2725
DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature:	
_	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	ermation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	The same
Michael D. Schumann Name of Person Signing	December 10 Zo
ranc or r craok Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document;
Do no	ot detach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required gover sheet information to:	<u>-</u>

Commissioner for Patents and Trademorks

Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover short is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover short. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budger, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503

# RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PAGE TWO TRADEMARKS ONLY

- 4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):
- A. Trademark Application No.(s)/ Mark(s)
- B. Trademark Reg. No.(s)/Mark(s)

----

TRADEMARK REEL: 002583 FRAME: 0825 PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATION BUREAU ROOM 206 NORTH OFFICE BUILDING P.O. BOX 8722 HARRISBURG, PA 17105-8722

156

KIDDE FIRE FIGHTING INC.

THE CORPORATION BUREAU IS HAPPY TO SEND YOU YOUR FILED DOCUMENT. PLEASE NOTE THE FILE DATE AND THE SIGNATURE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH. THE CORPORATION BUREAU IS HERE TO SERVE YOU AND WANTS TO THANK YOU FOR DOING BUSINESS IN PENNSYLVANIA. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE CORPORATION BUREAU, CALL (717) 787-1057.

ENTITY NUMBER: 0963161

MICROFILM NUMBER: 2001095

0249-0250

CSC COUNTER

062-4 500/Z08'-d Z51-1 £105-725-019

mso? IsnoiteM-morA mqes: fo S0-62-aqA

TRADEMARK REEL: 002583 FRAME: 0826

## COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

#### DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FEBRUARY 21, 2002

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY STRTIFY THAT

KIDDE FIRE FIGHTING INC.

is duly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains a subsisting corporation so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

, Secretary of the Commonwealth

DPOS

T-152 P. 005/005 062-4

610-524-9073

meoil tenoitsM-mori mate: 10

Vpr-23-02

TRADEMARK REEL: 002583 FRAME: 0827 200195 - 250

## DSCB:15-1915/5915-2

D.	Check one of the following:
	The amondment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a).

\_ The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).

7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
$\underline{\hspace{1cm}}$ The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows	
The name of the corporation shall be changed from	National Foam, Inc.
to Kidde Fire Fighting Inc., effective as of Janua	ry 1, 2002 at 12:01 a.r
The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A a hereof.	utached herero and made a part

	<u>'</u>
E.	Check if the amendment restates the Articles:
_	The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this
471, day of December
<u>2001</u> ,
·
NATIONAL FORM, INC.
Name of Corporation
Signature
Secretary
Title

1-125 P.004/005 F-299

810--524-9073

APPT-23-DS 01:38pm From-National Foam

<ol> <li>The (a) address of the commercial registers correct the following</li> </ol>	ed office provider ar	id the county of	venue is (the Depa	rtment is hereby	name of its authorized to
(a) Number and Si	treet (	City	State	Zip	County
(b) Name of Comm	tercial Registered O Service Compar				County Dauphi

Pennsylvania Business Corporation Law

 The date of its incorporation: <u>March 3, 1987</u> Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following: The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles of Amendment in the Department of State. The amendment shall be effective on: <u>.Tan . 1 . 2002</u> at <u>12:01 a.m.</u>
Date Hour

time so kill M

062<del>~ J</del> 500/Eqp 'd

£206-729-019

From-Mational Foun

mq06:10

Apr=23-02